
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
 

Sealed Bid # 22-6640 
Request for Proposal – Tractors, Mowers, and Other Equipment, Parts, and Services 

February 14, 2022 
 

REPRESENTATIVE 
NAME 

COMPANY NAME  
& COMPLETE ADDRESS 

PHONE 
(INCLUDE AREA CODE) 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 
Brittney Booz 

 

                                                                  
Textron 

                              
706-755-5553 

                                               
bbooz@textron.com  

 
Justin Eicher 

 

                                                       
Grasshopper 

                             
620-345-8621 

                        
jeicher@grasshoppermower.com 

 
                                       

Stephanie Brice 
                                                              Cobb 

County Purchasing 
                          770-

528-8400 
                              

purchasing@cobbcounty.org 
 

                                                    
Lisa Rodriguez 

                                                                  Cobb 
County Purchasing 

                          770-
528-8400 

                              
purchasing@cobbcounty.org 

 
                                        Jessica 

Goforth 
                                                                    

Omnia Partners 
                       210-

729-0281 
                  

Jessica.goforth@omniapartners.com 
 

                                                        
Jill Sandidge 

                                                          Energreen 
America 

  

                                         
jsandidge@sasstx.com 

 
                                             

Allen C. Lane 
                                                       

Construction Sales and Service, Inc. 
 

                             
850-683-9186 

                                   
Allen.lane@csstractors.com 

    
*Please note that contact information provided to a government agency may be subject to public release as required by 
Georgia's open records law.                                              **P L E ASE  PRINT L E G IB L Y** 
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REPRESENTATIVE 
NAME 

COMPANY NAME  
& COMPLETE ADDRESS 

PHONE 
(INCLUDE AREA CODE) 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

                                                     
Neil Perez 

                                                         Textron 
Specialized Vehicles 

 

                               
704-614-2691 

                                             
Nperez@textron.com 
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